



PURCHASI ORDER DSAID WIMARDFA RELLA

Entity Name

TiN	008-602-336-00705	Mode of F	Procurement NP-SVP	
Address	Unit 1 Centempese Marvar Commercial Bidg Malvar St., Puerte Princesa City, Palawar	Date	October 24, 2024	
Supplier	BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	P D No	2024-10-0718	

		trane Proc Roy Am Elevanor in P. Alee Pa. Pay Harson page 1795. Payeon, sect 115. calendar days <u>upon receipt of approved Purchase Order (PO)</u>	The second second second	erm Full Term erm 15-30 days o	apon final inspection
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
LOT					V. Westlere Bestlere
1	nut	AIRCONDITIONING UNIT (WINDOW TYPE AIRCON)	4	37,500 00	150,000 00
		Specifications: > 2.5 HP Inverter Window Type Aircon			
		> Anti-Virus Filte, Built-in UVC Sterilizer, Self Clean			
		> With Remote Control			
		> Very Efficient, Silent and Economical			
		> International and High-Quality Brand Compressors			
		> With Free Installation			
		Warranty:			
=		> One (1) Year Parts and Service			
		> Five (5) Years on Compressor			
LO	2		1 11/4 - 1		E
4	und	AIRCONDITIONING UNIT (SPLIT TYPE AIRCON)	2	49,500.00	99,000.0
		Specifications.			
		> 2.5 HP Inverter Window Type Aircon			
		> Anti-Virus Filte: Built-in UVC Stenlizer: Self-Clean			
		> With Remote Control			
		> Very Efficient Silent and Economical			
		> International and High-Quality Brand Compressors			
		> With Free Installation			
		Warranty:			
		> One (1) Year Parts and Service	1		
		> Five (5) Years on Compressor	6		
		>>>> NOTHING FOLLOWS <<<<<			
		Approved Budget for the Contract: Php299,994.00			
		PR No.: 2024-09-0960 & 0961			249,000.0
		Purpose: Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type &			
		Window Type Airconditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff	ľ		
		in SWADT Palawan Office Prepared by: Dave T. Corcoro			
3000	Total Amount In Words) Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only				249,000.0
WO	rasi				
In cas	se of fails	are to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a pena	alty of one-le	enth (1/10) of one	percent for every d
		nposed on the undelivered item/s			- 2

NAME N - DAWO
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

11/12/24

LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Signature over Printed Name of Authorized

Regional Director

Fund Cluster 1

Funds Available F 249,000 00

REYNOLD WILBERT L. TONGDO
Signature over Frinted Name of Accountant II/ Head, Accounting Section

ORS/BURS No : CHOICH YOM NO -1470 Date of the ORS/BURS: 001 31, 2001

Amount: 1 944 (11) (X)



OCT 2 3 2024



NOTICE OF AWARD

BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC. Unit 1 Centerspace Malvar Commercial Bldg. Malvar St., Puerto Princesa City, Palawan Dear Ms. Elardo: We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-09-0960 & 0961 for the "Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Air conditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Phy 249,000.00).	MS. MARJORIE V. ELARDO
SALES AND SERVICES, INC. Unit 1 Centerspace Malvar Commercial Bidg Malvar St., Puerto Princesa City. Palawan Dear Ms. Elardo: We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-09-0960 & 0961 for the "Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Air conditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Phr 249,000.00). Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us Very truly yours. LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: WAKUTWIE WARTON Cignature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	Authorized Representative
Unit 1 Centerspace Malvar Commercial Bldg Malvar St., Puerto Princesa City. Palawan Dear Ms. Elardo: We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-09-0960 & 0961 for the "Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Air conditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Phy 249,000.00). Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us Very truly yours, LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: WAKTIME WARTIME W	
Dear Ms. Elardo: We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-09-0960 & 0961 for the "Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Air conditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Phr 249,000.00). Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us Very truly yours, LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MAKTOKIE Conforme Confo	
We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-09-0960 & 0961 for the "Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Air conditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Phy 249,000.00). Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us Very truly yours. LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MAKTOKIE Conforme: MAKTOKIE Conforme: MAKTOKIE Regional Director Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	Malvar St., Puerto Princesa City, Palawan
We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-09-0960 & 0961 for the "Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Air conditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Phy 249,000.00). Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us Very truly yours. LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MAKTOKIE Conforme: MAKTOKIE Conforme: MAKTOKIE Regional Director Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	
"Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Air conditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Phy 249,000.00). Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us Very truly yours, LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MAKTOKIE Cignature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	Dear Ms. Elardo:
Very truly yours, LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MAKTOKIE (Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	We are pleased to inform you that the RFQ No. 2024-09-0960 & 0961 for the 'Purchase & Delivery with Installation of Split Type and Window Type Airconditioning Unit for the AICS & AKAP Staff in SWADT Palawan Office" is hereby awarded to you as the Lowest Calculated & Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price equivalent to Two Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Pesos Only (Php 249,000.00).
LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MARJORIE V. EVAROD (Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	Please signify your conformity by signing below and transmitting a signed copy to us.
Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MARTORIE WARTORIE Cignature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.	Very truly yours,
Regional Director Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MAKTOKIE MAKTOKIE Conforme: MAKTOKIE MAKTOK	Read
Head of the Procuring Entity Conforme: MARTORIE MARTORIE Conforme: MARTORIE MART	LEONARDO C. REYNOSO, CESO III
Conforme: MARTORIE MARTORIE (Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC. (1/12/24)	
(Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC. (1/12/24)	Head of the Procuring Entity √
(Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC. (1/12/24)	Conforme: maix claud
(Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative) BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC. (1/12/24)	MARJORIE V. EDARDO
11/12/24	(Signature over Printed Name of Bidder's Authorized Representative)
11/12/24	BRUN AIRCONDITION AND REFRIGERATION SALES AND SERVICES, INC.
Date:	
	Date:
PACELOLI	DACK CALL